Ingredienten voor 4 Personen

Uw beste

200 g
600 g

1

2

1

1

1

1

2 eetlepels
400 ml

1 theelepel

1 theelepel
0,50 theelepels
125 g

50 g

sinds 1885

ELVEA

1885
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Pompoen lasagne

rundergehakt
pompoenbladen
ui, gesnipperd
lookteentje
wortel

rode paprika
gele paprika

selderstengels

ELVEA Dubbel tomatenconcentraat

ELVEA Passata Natuur

oregano
paprikapoeder
chilivlokken
geraspte kaas
rucola

basilicumblaadjes

www.elvea1885.com
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